
3 218 Ilayda Tatli Dorotea Psk DJ 1469003 1

4

5 232 Michaela Jansson Håtuna DJÄ 2369390 1

6 266 Sarah Kranendonk Unnaryd DJ 1810229 1

7

8 235 Simon Sandén Ka2 HJ 894819 1

9

10 204 Håkan Persson Björksta V65 971764 1

11 221 Simon Carlström Eskilstuna HJB 2015883 1

12

13 249 Alexander Ignell Nässjö HJA 962668 1

14

15 253 Fredrik Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala HJA 1552861 1

16 260 Ida Eklund Stenkumla DJC 1688344 1

17

18 265 Nicolle Nygren Umeå DJB 1538926 1

19

20 251 Beatrice Andersson Ramselefors DJB 3008944 1

21 231 Cassandra Sjödin Hammerdal DJA 1060082 1

22

23 250 Ellen Mörberg Nässjö DJB 2240049 1

24 205 Ragnar Wässman Björksta V55 543654 1

25

26 248 Emil Andersson Nässjö Sen 1764117 1

27

28 222 Emil Johansson Eskilstuna HJA 1388378 1

29 214 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna HJA 1522895 1

30

31 245 Johanna Andersson Nässjö DJA 1458588 1

32

33 254 Frida Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala DJA 1597802 1

34 261 Hannah Göransson Sävsjö DJA 738840 1

35

36 267 Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby Sen 221847 1

37
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38 252 William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala Sen 958525 1

39 233 Erik Sahlin I16/Lv6 HJA 2202108 1

40

41 246 Jacob Andersson Nässjö HJC 1917287 1

42

43 220 Alexander Carlsson Eskilstuna HJA 1917960 1

44 259 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad HJB 906115 1

45

46 206 Ludwig Wässman Björksta SE 394790 1

47

48 217 Victor Klemmedssson Christianstad HJA 1119260 1

49 223 Dennis Johansson Eskilstuna HJB 2607360 1

50

51 229 Mathilda Hjelm Gullabo Dam 558470 1

52

53 240 Fanny Storm Loos Dam 2215837 1

54 203 Nina Englund Arbrå DJA 2794840 1

55

56 219 Carl Bergman Eda HJB 2090640 1

57

58 247 Josefin Andersson Nässjö DJB 1458589 1

59

34



3 236 Martin Andersen Klippan HJY 5146169 1

4

5 241 Mats Johannesson Lövsta H3 2464008 1

6 227 Johan Larsson Frövi-Lindesberg H2 1972451 1

7

8 272 Jan Olov Danielsson Älvdalen H3 939296 1

9

10 226 Oscar Glöckner Frövi-Lindesberg H1 4997367 1

11 273 Pasi Tyynelä ÖPSSK H2 1,6E+07 1

12

13 242 Patrik Steffens Lövsta H3 1

14

15 234 Pernilla Lander Nordin I2 DJ 571092 1

16 243 Mathilda Carlsvärd Mjölby DJ 4471481 1

17

18 263 Emelie Hallen Trosa-Hölebo Dam 946505 1

19

20 202 Emma Åkesson Aleholm Dam 1953735 1

21 268 Josefin Lindfors Virsbo Dam 457810 1

22

23 239 Moa Lindmark Linköping Dam 944094 1

24 216 Niklas Lindmark By SA 740518 1

25

26 446 Jacob Andersson Nässjö HJC 1917287 1

27

28 201 Marcus Madsen Aleholm SE 493412 1

29 244 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping HJA 937902 1

30

31 213 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna SA 1518043 1

32

33 449 Alexander Ignell Nässjö HJA 962668 1

34 262 Mikael Gustafsson Trosa-Hölebo SA 868686 1

35

36 225 Maya Björklund Filipstad DJB 872159 1

37
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38 230 Nora Olsson Gullabo DJB 1034576 1

39 215 Pontus Kallin By HJB 3270465 1

40

41 448 Emil Andersson Nässjö Sen 1764117 1

42

43 258 Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad DJB 1109097 1

44 257 Frans Rasmusson Sjöbo HJB 2065178 1

45

46 212 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna DJC 1968788 1

47

48 256 Victor Lindgren Sjöbo HJB 1674358 1

49 237 Victoria Spennare.Olsson Köla DJB 978572 1

50

51 224 Evelina Neumann Szilagyi Fagersta DJC född-06 1

52

53 228 Amanda Carlsson Gullabo DJB 736018 1

54 450 Ellen Mörberg Nässjö DJB 2240049 1

55

56 264 Linda Wikner Trosa-Hölebo DJA 3742333 1

57

58 271 Julia Sjögren Älmhult DJB 1411949 1

59 447 Josefin Andersson Nässjö DJB 1458589 1

35



3 472 Jan Olov Danielsson Älvdalen H3 939296 1

4

5 441 Mats Johannesson Lövsta H3 2464008 1

6 435 Simon Sandén Ka2 HJ 894819 1

7

8 442 Patrik Steffens Lövsta H3 1

9

10 466 Sarah Kranendonk Unnaryd DJ 1810229 1

11 432 Michaela Jansson Håtuna DJÄ 2369390 1

12

13 418 Ilayda Tatli Dorotea Psk DJ 1469003 1

14

15 209 Rozhan Jalalian Botkyrka DJB 5207273 1

16 451 Beatrice Andersson Ramselefors DJB 3008944 1

17

18 467 Mathias Sjöström Vimmerby SE 221847 1

19

20 433 Erik Sahlin I16/Lv6 HJA 2202108 1

21 269 Kristoffer Eriksson Åker-Länna HJA 2096896 1

22

23 207 Lovisa Bjare Botkyrka DJA 1562238 1

24 453 Fredrik Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala HJA 1552861 1

25

26 419 Carl Bergman Eda HJB 2090640 1

27

28 461 Hannah Göransson Sävsjö DJA 738840 1

29 431 Cassandra Sjödin Hammerdal DJA 1060082 1

30

31 454 Frida Larsson Rasbo-Vaksala DJA 1597802 1

32

33 270 Frida Börjesson Ålem DJB 1119747 1

34 238 Anders Henricsson Linköping SE 1596396 1

35

36 440 Fanny Storm Loos Dam 2215837 1

37
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38 459 Hugo Zadewasser Skoga-Ekshärad HJB 906115 1

39 460 Ida Eklund Stenkumla DJC 1688344 1

40

41 445 Johanna Andersson Nässjö DJA 1458588 1

42

43 208 Karolina Granholm Botkyrka DJC 3742294 1

44 465 Nicolle Nygren Umeå DJB 1538926 1

45

46 403 Nina Englund Arbrå DJA 2794840 1

47

48 211 Sofia Rydberg Botkyrka DJB 615399 1

49 414 Tobias Roming Bromma-Solna HJA 1522895 1

50

51 210 Ninosca Olivares Botkyrka DJA 2955370 1

52

53 429 Mathilda Hjelm Gullabo Dam 558470 1

54 417 Victor Klemmedssson Christianstad HJA 1119260 1

55

56 452 William Grydén Rasbo-Vaksala SE 958525 1

57

58

59

33



3 436 Martin Andersen Klippan HJY 5146169 1

4

5 443 Mathilda Carlsvärd Mjölby DJ 4471481 1

6 434 Pernilla Lander Nordin I2 DJA 571092 1

7

8 422 Emil Johansson Eskilstuna HJA 1388378 1

9

10 438 Anders Henricsson Linköping SE 1596396 1

11 406 Ludwig Wässman Björksta SE 394790 1

12

13 401 Marcus Madsen Aleholm SE 493412 1

14

15 413 Jacob Kuylser Bromma-Solna SA 1518043 1

16 458 Evelina Sundström Skoga-Ekshärad DJB 1109097 1

17

18 405 Ragnar Wässman Björksta SA 543654 1

19

20 430 Nora Olsson Gullabo DJB 1034576 1

21 423 Dennis Johansson Eskilstuna HJB 2607360 1

22

23 444 Emil Ala-Kulju Nyköping HJA 937902 1

24 468 Josefin Lindfors Virsbo Dam 457810 1

25

26 437 Victoria Spennare.Olsson Köla DJB 978572 1

27

28 420 Alexander Carlsson Eskilstuna HJA 1917960 1

29 428 Amanda Carlsson Gullabo DJB 736018 1

30

31 456 Victor Lindgren Sjöbo HJB 1674358 1

32

33 421 Simon Carlström Eskilstuna HJB 2015883 1

34 464 Linda Wikner Trosa-Hölebo DJA 3742333 1

35

36 415 Pontus Kallin By HJB 3270465 1

37
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38 424 Evelina Neumann Szilagyi Fagersta DJC född-06 1

39 471 Julia Sjögren Älmhult DJB 1411949 1

40

41 457 Frans Rasmusson Sjöbo HJB 2065178 1

42

43 439 Moa Lindmark Linköping Dam 944094 1

44 462 Mikael Gustafsson Trosa-Hölebo SA 868686 1

45

46 412 Mathilda Gustafsson Bromma-Solna DJC 1968788 1

47

48 425 Maya Björklund Filipstad DJB 872159 1

49 463 Emelie Hallen Trosa-Hölebo Dam 946505 1

50

51 416 Niklas Lindmark By SA 740518 1

52

53 404 Håkan Persson Björksta SA 971764 1

54 469 Kristoffer Eriksson Åker-Länna HJA 2096896 1

55

56 402 Emma Åkesson Aleholm Dam 1953735 1

57

58

59

33
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